
95 年 10 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

95/10/02 1,634 17,381 10.55 10.70 10.55 10.60 +0.05 393 

95/10/03 1,963 20,743 10.60 10.70 10.50 10.50 -0.10 417 

95/10/04 1,772 18,541 10.50 10.55 10.35 10.35 -0.15 360 

95/10/05 1,540 16,022 10.40 10.55 10.30 10.35 0.00 334 

95/10/11 1,581 16,672 10.35 10.65 10.35 10.55 +0.20 360 

95/10/12 4,845 52,048 10.65 10.90 10.55 10.60 +0.05 897 

95/10/13 2,749 29,467 10.80 10.80 10.60 10.65 +0.05 543 

95/10/14 5,820 63,662 10.70 11.10 10.65 10.95 +0.30 1,037 

95/10/16 3,530 38,766 11.00 11.20 10.85 10.85 -0.10 756 

95/10/17 2,310 24,869 10.85 10.90 10.65 10.65 -0.20 467 

95/10/18 2,519 27,211 10.65 10.90 10.65 10.75 +0.10 530 

95/10/19 2,973 32,546 10.85 11.10 10.80 10.85 +0.10 655 

95/10/20 2,938 32,379 11.00 11.15 10.90 10.90 +0.05 655 

95/10/23 2,004 22,088 10.95 11.10 10.95 11.00 +0.10 432 

95/10/24 2,498 27,861 11.10 11.25 11.10 11.10 +0.10 535 

95/10/25 1,892 20,844 11.20 11.20 10.90 10.90 -0.20 441 

95/10/26 1,184 12,928 11.00 11.00 10.85 10.90 0.00 282 

95/10/27 1,816 19,543 10.90 11.00 10.60 10.65 -0.25 392 

95/10/30 1,491 15,642 10.60 10.65 10.40 10.50 -0.15 365 

95/10/31 805 8,434 10.50 10.50 10.40 10.50 0.00 213 

 


